18.0”
457.2mm
(STEM)
16.0”
406.4mm
(DIAMETER
34.0”
2.83’
(TOTAL)
4.
5”
11
4.
3m
m
(D
IA
M
ET
ER
)
12.0”
304.8mm
(STEM)
13.0”
330.2mm
(DIAMETER
25.0”
2.1’
(TOTAL)
4.
5”
11
4.
3m
m
(D
IA
M
ET
ER
)
24.0”
588mm
(STEM)
18.0”
457.2mm
(DIAMETER
42.0”
3.5’
(TOTAL)
4.5”
114.3mm
(DIAMETER)
D7501-12
Model Number
Illuminant
Type
Base
Type
Wa�age
(W)
Volatage
(V)
Color
Temp.
Lamp(s)
Included
Stem Length
(Inches)
D7501-12 Incandescent E26 60W (MAX) 120V N/A No 12"
D7501-12-L12-RGBW LED E26 12W 86V-265V RGBW Yes 12"
D7501-12-L18-30K LED E26 18W 120V-277V 30K Yes 12"
D7501-12-L18-65K LED E26 18W 120V-277V 65K Yes 12"
D7501-12-L20-30K LED G24 20W 120V-277V 30K Yes 12"
D7501-12-L20-50K LED G24 20W 120V-277V 50K Yes 12"
D7501-18 Incandescent E26 60W (MAX) 120V N/A No 18"
D7501-18-L12-RGBW LED E26 12W 86V-265V RGBW Yes 18"
D7501-18-L18-30K LED E26 18W 120V-277V 30K Yes 18"
D7501-18-L18-65K LED E26 18W 120V-277V 65K Yes 18"
D7501-18-L20-30K LED G24 20W 120V-277V 30K Yes 18"
D7501-18-L20-50K LED G24 20W 120V-277V 50K Yes 18"
D7501-24 Incandescent E26 60W (MAX) 120V N/A No 24"
D7501-24-L12-RGBW LED E26 12W 86V-265V RGBW Yes 24"
D7501-24-L18-30K LED E26 18W 120V-277V 30K Yes 24"
D7501-24-L18-65K LED E26 18W 120V-277V 65K Yes 24"
D7501-24-L20-30K LED G24 20W 120V-277V 30K Yes 24"
D7501-24-L20-50K LED G24 20W 120V-277V 50K Yes 24"